
PIERCE COUNTY SCHOOLS 
2023-2024 DETAILED CALENDAR 

 

 

 

July 3-7 (Monday-Friday) BOE Closed 

July 31-August 4 (Monday-Friday) Pre-Planning/Professional Learning 

August 7 (Monday) 1st Term Begins 

September 1 (Friday) End of 1st Month 

September 4 (Monday) Labor Day Holiday (No Students/Staff) 

September 5 (Tuesday) Professional Learning Day (No Students) 

September 11 (Monday) Progress Reports Issued (K-12) 

October 3 (Tuesday) End of 2nd Month 

October 9-10 (Monday-Tuesday) School Closed (No Students/Staff) 

October 11 (Wednesday) Professional Learning Day (No Students) 

October 13 (Friday) End of 1st Nine Weeks (45 days) 

October 20 (Friday) Report Cards Issued (K-12) 

November 3 (Friday) End of 3rd Month 

November 16 (Thursday) Progress Reports Issued (K-12) 

November 17 (Friday) Early Release Day 

November 20-24 (Monday-Friday) Thanksgiving Holidays (No Students/Staff) 

December 8 (Friday) End of 4th Month 

December 19 (Tuesday) 
 

Early Release Day 
End of 2nd Nine Weeks (42 days) 
End of 1st Term (6-12) 87 days 

December 20 - January 3 Christmas Holidays (No Students/Staff) 

January 4-5 (Thursday-Friday) Professional Learning Day (No Students) 

January 8 (Monday) 2nd Term Begins 

January 12 (Friday) Report Cards Issued (K-12) 

January 15 (Monday) Martin Luther King Holiday (No Students/Staff) 

January 25 (Thursday) End of 5th Month 

February 9 (Friday) Progress Reports Issued (K-12) 

February 19-20 (Monday-Tuesday) Presidents Day Holidays (No Students/Staff) 

February 21 (Wednesday) Professional Learning Day (No Students) 

February 27 (Tuesday) End of 6th Month 

March 11 (Monday) Professional Learning Day (No Students) 

March 15 (Friday) End of 3rd Nine Weeks (45 days) 

March 22 (Friday) Report Cards Issued (K-12) 

March 27 (Wednesday) End of 7th Month 

March 29 (Friday) Early Release Day 

April 1-5 (Monday-Friday) Spring Holidays (No Students/Staff) 

April 25 (Thursday) Progress Reports Issued (K-12) 

May 1 (Wednesday) End of 8th Month 

May 24 (Friday) Early Release Day/Graduation 
Report Cards Issued (K-12) 
End of 9th Month (17 days)  
End of 4th Nine Weeks (45 days) 
End of 2nd Term (K-12) 90 days 

May 27 (Monday) BOE/Schools Closed 

May 28-29 (Tuesday-Wednesday) Post Planning/Professional Learning 

June 17 (Monday) BOE/Schools Closed 


